LIBATIONS

RETURN OF THE GREEN DRAGON_.15

Lunazul blanco, lime, agave, serrano, cucumber

SMOKIN’ PECAN __16

Rittenhouse rye, Rivulet, Averna, Suze, maple, orange bitters

STOLE THE SHOW__16
Pea Flower Tanqueray, Chambord, lemon, blackberry, egg white

HIBISCUS APEROL SPRITZ_15

Aperol, hibiscus, prosecco

STRAWBERRY FIELDS__15

Starburst infused vodka, lemon, simple, orange bitters

SMOKED OUT_17

Alipus mezcal , lime, pineapple, spicy agave, smoked maple syrup, Tajin

UNCLE NEAREST MANHATTAN__20

Uncle Nearest rye, Balvenie 12 Year, sweet vermouth, demerara, Angostura bitters

OLD FASHIONED SELECTIONS

VANILLA _17
Chattanooga 91 High Malt whiskey,

Amaro Nonino, vanilla, orange bitters

MAPLE PIG _18
WhistlePig Piggyback rye, maple syrup, Angostura bitters,

orange bitters

OAXACAN _17
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, demerara, black walnut bitters

ZERO PERCENT

GINGER DELIGHT_8

orange, pineapple, ginger beer

OPEN TO SUGGESTIONS_8

lavender, cinnamon, pineapple, lime, mint, sparkling water

All alcoholic beverages are subject to state sales tax and 15% liquor tax.



WINES BY THE GLASS

BEER

BUBBLES
PROSECCO Bisol Jeio' Brut, Veneto, NV 15
SPARKLING MALBEC Alma Negra, Mendoza NV 18
CHAMPAGNE Les Mesnil Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, NV 24

WHITES
PINOT GRIGIO/VERDUZZO Masi Masianco, Veneto 2022 15
RIESLING St.Urbans-Hof Wiltinger, Mosel, 2021 16
PINOT BLANC Lucien Albrecht, Alsace, 2021 16
SAUVIGNON BLANC Matua, Marlborough 2022 15
SAUVIGNON BLANC Nicholas Idiart, Sancerre, 2021 17
CHARDONNAY Oberon, Carneos, 2021 18
CHARDONNAY Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuissé Burgundy, 2021 20
ROSE Chateau d'Esclans, Rock Angel, Cotes de Provence, 2021 24

REDS
PINOT NOIR The Four Graces, Willamette Valley 2021 17
PINOT NOIR Belle Glos, Las Alturas, Monterey 2021 22
MALBEC Felino, Mendoza 2021 17
ZINFANDEL Hendry HRW, Napa 2020 18
SHIRAZ Seppeltsfield Barossa, 2019 15
SYRAH Bell, Sierra Foothills 2018 19
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Austin Hope, Paso Robles 2021 22
CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Trefethen, Oak Knoll, Napa 2020 24
CABERNET SAUVIGNON jJordan, Alexander Valley, Sonoma 2018 28

BUD LIGHT 6 WISEACRE TINY BOMB PILS 8
MILLER LITE 6 STELLA ARTOIS 8
YAZOO GERST AMBER ALE 8 GUINNESS STOUT 8
YAZOO PALE ALE 8 BEARDED IRIS IPA 12
TN BREW WORKS HIPPIES & CHIMAY WHITE 16
COWBOYS IPA 8 DELIRIUM TREMENS 19
BLACKSTONE PORTER 8 CLAUSTHALER NA 6

Vintages subject to availability.

Corkage Fee: $50 per bottle



BUBBLES

SPARKLING

903
905
906
907
908
909

BISOL "JEIO’ BRUT Prosecco, Veneto, NV

CALVET BRUT ROSE Crémant de Bordeaux, 2016
GLORIA FERRER Sonoma, NV

SCHRAMSBURG BRUT MIRABELLE North Coast, NV
ALMA NEGRA Mendoza, NV

SCHRAMSBURG BLANC DE BLANC North Coast, 2017

CHAMPAGNE

910
Pl

912
913
914
915
916
917
919

TAITTINGER BRUT LA FRANCAISE Champagne NV

LE MESNIL GRAND CRU Blanc de Blanc, Champagne NV
GASTON CHIQUET BRUT Champagne NV

NICHOLAS FEUILLATTE ROSE Champagne NV

POL ROGER BRUT Champagne NV

VEUVE CLIQUOT Yellow Label, Champagne NV

MOET IMPERIAL ROSE Champagne NV

DOMAINE RUINART Blanc de Blanc, Champagne NV
KRUG Champagne NV

920 DOM PERIGNON Champagne 2012

All alcoholic beverages are subject to state sales tax and a 15% liquor tax.

75
80
84
88
90
19

10
120
138
150
170
188
195
235
400
600



WHITES

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO
302 MASI MASIANCO Veneto 2022 60
303 ANNE AMIE Oregon 2021 70
304 BARONE FINI Trentino-Alto Adige 2021 78
306 LIVIO FELLUGA Friuli Orientali 2020 84
RIESLING
3 PIKES Clare Valley 2021 60
312 PIERRE SPARR Alsace 2020 64
314 ST URBANS-HOF WILTINGER Mosel 2021 64
316 TREFETHEN ESTATE DRY Napa 2020 80
317 PENFOLDS BIN 51 Eden Valley 2017 89
318 ST URBANS-HOF PIESPORTER Mosel 2013 96
SAUVIGNON BLANC
320 MATUA Marlborough 2021 60
321 NICHOLAS IDIART Sancerre 2021 68
322 FERRARI-CARANO Sonoma 2021 74
323 CHALK HILL Sonoma 2020 78
325 CAKEBREAD Napa 2021 88
326  PHIFER PAVITT DATE NIGHT Napa 2021 98
CHARDONNAY
331  OBERON Carneos 2021 60
332 B.R.COHN Sonoma 2019 64
333 PALI CHARM ACRES Sonoma 2017 76
334 SIMI Sonoma 2021 80
335  LOUIS JADOT Pouilly-Fuissé Burgundy 2021 80
337 SIMONNET Chablis, Burgundy 2019 96
338 STAG’S LEAP KARIA Napa 2021 100
339  JORDAN Russian River Valley 2020 108
340 CAKEBREAD Napa Valley 2020 14
341 MINER WILD YEAST Napa 2018 120
342 CHALK HILL ESTATE RUSSIAN RIVER Sonoma 2021 130
343  CHATEAU MONTELENA WINERY Napa 2019 134
344  SHAFER RED SHOULDER RANCH Napa 2021 150
345 FLOWERS SONOMA COAST Sonoma 2021 160
346 CAPENSIS Western Cape 2016 170
347 PAHLMEYER Napa Valley 2021 185
348 QUERCIABELLA BATAR Chardonnay-Pinot Blanc / Tuscany 2016 210
OFF THE BEATEN PATH / ALTERNATIVE WHITE VARIETALS
350 PINOT BLANC Lucien Albrecht, Alsace NV 64
351  GOBELSBURG Griiner Veltliner / Kamptal 2021 70
352 DOMAINE DES TOURELLES Viognier, Chardonnay, Obeideh,
Muscat of Alexandria / Bekaa Valley 2020 74
353 LA VINYETA PIPA Malvasia / Catalonia 2021 80
354 DOMAINE RICHOU Chenin Blanc / Loire 2018 82
355 PINE RIDGE Chenin Blanc / Napa 2021 84
356  GRACI Carricante, Catarratto / Sicily 2020 96
357 CHATEAU D’ESCLANS Rock Angel, Cotes de Provence 2021 100
358 JERMANN, VINTAGE TUNINA Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla,

Malvasia / Friuli-Venezia Giulia 2020 150



REDS

PINOT NOIR - BURGUNDY

402 BEAUNE DU CHATEAU 1R CRU-BOUCHARD Céte d'Or 2018 120
403 MAISON LATOUR, MARSANNAY Cbte de Nuits 2019 130
404 VOLNAY EN CHEVRET 1 CRU-LATOUR Cbte de Beaune 2018 188
PINOT NOIR - OREGON
410 A TO Z Willamette Valley 2021 68
41 THE FOUR GRACES Willamette Valley 2021 74
412 FORIS Rogue Valley 2021 78
413 KEN WRIGHT Willamette Valley 2020 96
415  EVENING LAND SEVEN SPRINGS Eola-Amity Hills 2021 14
416 FIDDLEHEAD OLDSVILLE RESERVE Willamette Valley 2015 132
417 ZENA CROWN THE SUM Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley 2019 168
PINOT NOIR - CALIFORNIA
419 HAHN Santa Lucia Highlands 2019 70
420 BELLE GLOS LAS ALTURAS Monterey 2021 88
421 ETUDE Carneros, Napa 2019 94
422 SIDURI Russian River Valley 2021 98
423 FISHER UNITY Anderson Valley, Mendocino 2017 19
424 ) VINEYARDS Russian River Valley 2020 130
425 DUCKHORN GOLDENEYE Anderson Valley, Mendocino 2020 154
426 MERRY EDWARDS Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2019 168
427 PAPAPIETRO LERA VINEYARD Russian River Valley, Sonoma 2019 180
MERLOT
430 TREFETHEN Napa 2019 74
434 EMMOLO Napa 2020 98
435 NORTHSTAR Columbia Valley 2019 118
436  GRGICH HILLS ESTATE Napa 2018 128
437 SWITCHBACK RIDGE Calistoga, Napa 2017 148
438 SHAFER TD9 Stags Leap, Napa 2019 164
439  DARIOUSH Napa 2019 180
440 PRIDE MOUNTAIN Napa and Sonoma 2019 190
441 LA JOTA Howell Mountain, Napa 2018 200
MALBEC
442 FELINO Mendoza 2021 64
443 DECERO Mendoza 2018 74
446 SUSANA BALBO Mendoza 2020 96
449 CATENA ALTA Mendoza 2018 154
GRENACHE / GRENACHE BLENDS
453  ORIN SWIFT ABSTRACT Grenache / North Coast 2021 88
455 CHATEAU GIGOGNAN Chiteauneuf-du-Pape / Rhone 2016 128
456  DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE Chiteauneuf-du-Pape / Rhone 2020 165
457 DOMAINE DU PEGAU Chateauneuf-du-Pape / Rhone 2020 190

Vintages subject to availability.



REDS

ZINFANDEL

460
463
465
466

HENDRY HRW Napa 2018

HENDRY BLOCKS 7 & 22 Napa 2018
SEGHESIO OLD VINE Sonoma 2021
KLINKER BRICK OLD GHOST Lodi2019

TEMPRANILLO

47

473
474
477

FAMILIA MONTANA RESERVA Rioja 2016
MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA Rioja 2017
EL COTO DE IMAZ RESERVA Rioja 2017
BODEGA NUMANTHIA NUMANTHIA Toro 2016

SANGIOVESE

482
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

FRESCOBALDI NIPOZZANO Chianti 2018

TENUTA BUON TEMPO Rosso di Montalcino 2019

RUFFINO RISERVA DUCALE Chianti Classico 2019

TENUTA DI NOZZOLE RISERVA Chianti Classico, D.O.C.G 2019
QUERCIABELLA Chianti Classico 2017

GARGIULO APRILE Oakville, Napa 2018

TENUTA BUON TEMPO Brunello di Montalcino 2016

BANFI Brunello di Montalcino 2017

NEBBIOLO

491

492
493
494
496

TRAVAGLINI GATTINARA Piedmont 2019

TIZIANO MAZZONI GHEMME Piedmont 2018

CA DEL BAIO BARBARESCO Piedmont 2019
DAMILANO BAROLO LECINQUEVIGNE Piedmont 2016
MICHELE CHIARLO BAROLO Piedmont 2017

ITALIAN ALTERNATIVES

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
51
512

DURIN Liguria 2019

MASSA BARBERA MONLEALE Colli Tortonesi 2015
TERRA DEI RE CLARIS Basilicata 2015

ALLEGRINI PALAZZO DELLA TORRE Valpolicella 2019
MUSTO CAMELITANO SERRA Basilicata 2016

BANFI CUM LAUDE Tuscany 2017

FRATELLI ALESSANDRIA VERDUNO Piedmont 2020
SANTI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA Veneto 2017
GAJA CAMARCANDA PROMIS Toscana 2020
LUNGAROTTI MONTEFLACO SAGRANTINO Umbria 2018
ARCANUM Toscana 2013

DONNAFUGATO MILLE E UNA NOTTE Sicily 2017
PASQUA MAI DIRE MAI AMARONE Veneto 2012

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

513
514
515
516
517
518

519
520

SEPPELTSFIELD Barossa, 2019

STOLPMAN VINEYARDS ORIGINALS Ballard Canyon 2016
HEDGES GOEDHART FAMILY Red Mountain 2015
DUMOL Wild Mountainside, Russian River Valley 2021
D’ARENBERG THE DEAD ARM McLaren Vale 2017
DONELAN CUVEE CHRISTINE North Coast 2012

SHAFER RELENTLESS Napa 2018
DONELAN OBSIDIAN Syrah / Knights Valley 2010*

72
92
108
128

64
74
82
178

78
84
88
88
104
128
160
188

100
104
120
130
152

70
78
80
88
98
106
12
124
138
154
212
232
278

60
98
104
139
150

209
229
265

Vintages subject to availability.



REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - NAPA VALLEY

521

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
532
534
536
537
538
539
540
541

542
543
544
545
546
547
549

TREFETHEN Oak Knoll, Napa 2020

WHITE HALL LANE Napa 2019

FISHER UNITY Napa 2019

TURNBULL Napa 2020

HONIG Napa 2019

FAUST Napa 2020

STAGS’ LEAP WINERY Napa 2019

HEITZ CELLAR Napa 2018

HENDRY ESTATE Napa 2017

BV TAPESTRY Napa 2018

STAG’S LEAP ARTEMIS Napa 2019

BURLY Coombsville, Napa 2019

CLIFF LEDE Stags Leap District, Napa 2018
LADERA RESERVE Howell Mountain, Napa 2016
DUCKHORN Napa 2020

CAYMUS Napa 2020

SWITCHBACK RIDGE Calistoga, Napa 2017
JOSEPH PHELEPS Napa 2019

CAKEBREAD Napa 2019

SHAFER ONE POINT FIVE Stags Leap District, Napa 2019
PHIFER PAVITT DATE NIGHT Napa 2017
INGLENOOK Rutherford, Napa 2017

CADE ESTATE Howell Mountain, Napa 2019
OVERTURE BY OPUS ONE Bordeaux-Style / Napa, NV*
LA SIRENA Napa 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - SONOMA / PASO ROBLES / WASHINGTON

551

552
553
554
555
556
557
558

JUSTIN Paso Robles 2019

AUSTIN HOPE Paso Robles 2021

SIMI Alexander Valley 2018

JORDAN Alexander Valley 2018

DUCKHORN CANVASBACK Red Mountain 2018
OWEN ROE Yakima Valley 2018

BERINGER RESERVE Knights Valley 2014
SILVER OAK Alexander Valley 2018

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BLENDS / WORLD

561

562
563
565
566
567
568
569
570
57

573
574
575

MERITE Cabernet Sauvignon / Wrattonbully 2018

DE MARTINO LEGADO Cabernet Sauvignon / Maipo Valley 2020
CHAPPELLET MOUNTAIN CUVEE Napa, California 2021
SINSKEY POV Meritage / Napa 2017

MARION Veneto 2018

AGRICOLE PUNICA MONTESSU Cabernet Blend / Sardinia 2020
ORIN SWIFT PALERMO Cabernet Blend / Napa 2020
ARCHIMEDES Cabernet Blend / Alexander Valley 2018
CATENA ALTA Mendoza 2018

TORRES MAS LA PLANA Penedes 2016

FLORA SPRINGS TRILOGY Meritage / Napa 2018

JUSTIN ISOSCELES Cabernet Blend / Paso Robles 2019

MINER THE ORACLE Bordeaux-Blend/ Napa 2016

96
106
116
120
128
136
138
144
150
158
168
180
190
198
200
208
210
216
220
220
230
238
250
300
350

88
88
96
12
124
130
150
196

88
94
100
12
128
138
148
152
156
164
190
200
218

Vintages subject to availability.



REDS

BORDEAU)S
577 CHIA\TEAU D’lSSAN BLASON ’Margaux, Bordeaux 2018 130
579 CHeTEAU LASSEGUE’ Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux 2017 145
582 CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA Margaux, Bordeaux 2015 288

OFF THE BEATEN PATH / ALTERNATIVE BLENDS
590 CHAPILLON HARMON|E Petit Verdot, Aragon 2018 70
592 MAISON LENVOYE Gamay / Fleurie, Beaujolais 2016 90
593 ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT California 2021 100
595 HENDRY RED Petit Verdot-Bordeaux / Napa 2017 118
597 PARADUXX PROPRIETARY BLEND Zinfandel-Cabernet / Napa 2019 17
598 THE PRISONER Zinfandel-Cabernet / Napa 2021 98

ULTIMATE STEAKHOUSE WINES *Subject to availability
600 OVERTURE BY OPUS ONE Meritage / Napa, NV* 300
601  PRIDE MOUNTAIN RESERVE Cabernet Sauvignon / California 2018* 315
602 LA JOTA Cabernet Sauvignon/ Howell Mountain 2018* 325
604 LA SIRENA Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 2017 350
605 CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION Cabernet Sauvignon / Napa 2018* 360
606 MOLLYDOOKER VELVET GLOVE Shiraz / McLaren Vale 2021* 375
607 JOSEPH PHELPS INSIGNIA Meritage/ 2016* 400
608 INGLENOOK RUBICON Cabernet Sauvignon / Rutherford 2018* 435
609 CONTINUUM Meritage, Sage Mountain 2018* 475
610 CARDINALE Cabernet Sauvignon / Napa 2018* 595
611 PENFOLDS BIN 707 Cabernet Sauvignon / South Australia 2016* 695
612  OPUS ONE Meritage / Napa, California 2019* 750
613  PENFOLDS GRANGE Shiraz / South Australia 2014* 1200

*Special Reserve wine list upon request

Vintages subject to availability.



AFTER DINNER

DESSERT WINE
920 MICHELE CHIARLO Nivole, 375 ml 14/78
921 TOKAJI 5 Puttonyos, 500 ml 20/80
922  INNISKILLIN Ice Wine 2019, 375 ml 28/130

FORTIFIED-PORT

924 TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 Year Tawny, 750 ml 16/100
925 LUSTAU East India Solera Sherry, 750 ml 18/120
926 FONSECA 20 Year Tawny, 750 ml 20/200
927 TORO ALBALA GRAN RESERVA 1999 PX Sherty, 750 ml 24/240
VERMOUTH
930 DOLIN BLANC 10
931 DOLIN DRY 10
932 DOLIN ROUGE 10
933 CARPANO PUNT E MES 12
934 COCCHI AMERICANO 12
935 COCCHI ROSA 12
936  LILLET 12
937  CARPANO ANTICA 12
938  LILLET RESERVE 16
AMARO
940 APEROL 12
941 AVERNA 12
942 FERNET BRANCA 12
943  MELETTI 12
944  AMARO NONINO 15
945 AMARO DI ANGOSTURA 12
946 AMARO MONTENEGRO 13
947 CYNAR 13
948  CAMPARI 13
CORDIAL
949 LAZZARONI AMARETTO n
950 MELETTI LIMONCELLO 12
951  MELETTI SAMBUCA 12
953  BENEDICTINE 14
954 GRAND MARNIER 14
955 FRANGELICO 14
956  BAILEYS 14
957 AMARETTO DISARONNO 14
958 ST. GEORGE NOLA COFFEE 14
959  YELLOW CHARTREUSE 14
960 GREEN CHARTREUSE 14
962 V.E.P GREEN CHARTREUSE 26
963 GRAND MARNIER 100 36

964

GRAND MARNIER 1880 60



WHISKEY

AMERICAN 202
JACK DANIEL'S
CROWN ROYAL
CHATTANOOGA 91
GENTLEMAN JACK
GEORGE DICKEL 12 YR
CORSAIR TRIPLE SMOKE

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

UNCLE NEAREST

DICKEL BOTTLED IN BOND
JACK DANIELS SINATRA
DAVIDSON RESERVE GENESIS

BOURBON 2oz
OLD FORESTER
FOUR ROSES YELLOW
BUFFALO TRACE
MAKER’S MARK
KNOB CREEK
LARCENY
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
WOODFORD RESERVE
ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH
HENRY MCKENNA 10 YR
BASIL HAYDEN'S
BELLE MEADE
EAGLE RARE

OLD DOMINICK HULING STATION

MAKER’S 46

OLD FORESTER 1870
OLD FORESTER 1920
BLADE AND BOW
ANGEL’S ENVY
BLANTON’S

WOODFORD RESERVE DBLOAKED

EH TAYLOR SMALL BATCH
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED
BAKER’S

HUDSON BABY BOURBON
NOAH’S MILL

WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE
WELLER ANTIQUE 107

RYE/OTHER 2.:
BULLEIT
KNOB CREEK
HIGH WEST DOUBLE
RITTENHOUSE
WOODFORD RESERVE
HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE
WILLETT 4 YR
ANGELS ENVY
WHISTLE PIGPIGGYBACK
HUDSON MANHATTAN
WHISTLEPIG 10 YR
PEERLESS

12
13
14
14
12
13
14
14
20
24
30

13
13
13
13
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
22
22
24
26
28
40

13
14
14
14
16
18
19
20
22
25
28
30

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 2o
GLEN GRANT 12 YR
GLENLIVET 12 YR

LAPHROAIG 10 YR CASK
BALVENIE 12 YR DBL- WOOD
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
GLENFIDDICH 15 YR

CAOL ILA

DALMORE 12 YR

MACALLAN 12 YR

OBAN 14 YR

BALVENIE 14 YR CARIBBEAN
GLENFIDDICH 14 YR
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR
LAGAVULIN 16 YR

BALVENIE 15 YR

GLENLIVET 18 YR

TALISKER DISTILLERS EDITION
THE BALVENIE 17 YR DOUBLEWOOD
GLENLIVET 21 YR

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YR
DALMORE CIGAR MALT

THE BALVENIE 21 YR PORTWOOD
MACALLAN 15 YR

MACALLAN RARE CASK
GLENFIDDICH 21 YR
MACALLAN 18 YR

THE BALVENIE 30 YR
MACALLAN 25 YR

MACALLAN 30 YR

BLENDED SCOTCH 2o:

DEWAR'’S

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
CHIVAS 12 YR

MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER DBL BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN
COMPASS BOX GREAT KING ST
COMPASS BOX HEDONISM
COMPASS BOX DELILAH'S
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

JAPANESE 20z

IWAI

SUNTORY TOKI

AKASHI

NIKKA PURE MALT

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
YAMAZAKI

IRISH 202

BUSHMILLS

JAMESON

KILBEGGAN SINGLE GRAIN
REDBREAST 12 YR

13
15
16

20
20
20
20
22
24
24
24
24
28
28
30
23
27
30
36
35
44
40
45
53
64
88

130

180

265

13
13
16
16
15
18
18
18
20
22
25
50

14
14
16
20
20
26
40

12
12
16
14



TEQU'LA 20z

- BLANCO/SILVER
DON JULIO
CORZO SILVER
CASAMIGOS
CODIGO 1530
CINCORO
CASA DRAGONES
CODIGO ROSA
CLASE AZUL

- REPOSADO
DON JuLIO

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE

ESPOLON
cODIGO 1530
CORZO
HERRADURA
CASAMIGOS
DE LA FAMILIA
CINCORO
CLASE AZUL

- ANEJO
DON JULIO 70
CORZO
ESPOLON
CASAMIGOS
CODIGO 1530
CINCORO

- EXTRA ANEJO
DE LA FAMILIA
AVION RESERVA 44
DON JULIO 1942
GRAN CORRALEJO
GC LEYENDA
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
HERRADURA SUPREMA
cODIGO 1530

= MEZCAL 20z
XICARU
DEL MAGUEY VIDA
MONTELOBOS
ALIPUS SAN JUAN DEL RIO
VERAS JOVEN
LOS NAHUALES ANEJO
CLASE AZUL

SPIRITS

13
14
15
15
18
20
22
30

15
15
16
16
16

16
20
24
34

16
18
18
18
19
40

30
35
40
36

36

50
50
60

GIN

NEW AMSTERDAM
TANQUERAY

FORDS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CASTLE & KEY
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM

ST. GEORGE TERROIR
ST. GEORGE DRY RYE
BROCKMANS
HENDRICK’S

NOLET’S DRY

MILLER’'S WESTBOURNE
PLYMOUTH

TANQUERAY NO. TEN
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH
MONKEY 47 DRY

VODKA

FINLANDIA

STOLI

WHEATLEY

TITO’S

KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE LE CITRON
BELVEDERE

CHOPIN

STOLI ELIT

RUM

ANGOSTURA 7 YR
BACARDI

SAILOR JERRY

BOTRAN 12 YR

BACARDI 8 YR

KRAKEN

PAPA'S PILAR BLONDE
PAPA'S PILAR DARK
BRUGAL 1888
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
SELVAREY WHITE
PLANTATION XO

BRANDY 20z

BENTWING Brandy

DELORD NAPOLEON Armagnac
LAIRD’S BONDED Apple Brandy
LECOMPTE ORIGINEL Calvados
WESTERN GRACE Spanish Brandy

CAMUS VSOP Cognac
DARON Calvados
COURVOISIER VSOP Cognac
P FERRAND 1840 Cognac
MAISON LEGACY XO Cognac

LOUIS XIll REMY MARTIN
loz 225 20z400

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16

20

12
12
12
12
14
14
14
15
16

20

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
22

13
14
16
16
16
16
18

20

22

40



